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Trail System:
Name
Chechako
Fox Run
Hope
Logan
Lookout
Round Meadow
tu Mennie Chief

 
Rating
Intermediate
intermediate
Easy
Difficult
Difficult
Easy
Intermediate

 
Miles

3.2
1.3
1.1
1.1
0.5
3.2
1.5

Remove dog droppings off the roads, 
trails and parking area.
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Friendly dogs are welcome
Report Problem Dogs to:  758-3538

Marshland
Forest Service Land
Private Ownership

Cross-Country Skiing
Streams

Forest Service Roads

IA Parking and Toilet FacilitiesI*

DIFFICULT
For expert skiers.

EASY
Suitable for beginners, with gentle slopes
and no sharp turns.

INTERMEDIATE
Steeper grades, sharper turns, and requiring
more stamina.

ROUND MEADOWSWinter Trails


